

Money Ex No. – 22 of 2025
Present : - Priyabrata Datta
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 06, Dated.- 05.01.2026

Today is fixed for W/O by Jdr no. 1,2,3&4.

Dhr is present today by filing hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Jdr no. 1-4 files a petition praying for time to files W/O on the ground as stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To **31.01.2026** for W/O by Jdr no. 1,2,3&4.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.